
Pos Motoclub

1 Berbenno 2213 2554 1425 1633 2350 2180 2274 2251 16880 0 0

2 Verolese 1704 1287 502 614 1082 1856 1309 1338 9692 7188 7188

3 Arsago Corse 1385 1146 194 595 1334 1490 1666 1769 9579 7301 113

4 Bbr Offroad 573 1933 290 160 1813 442 1773 2476 9460 7420 119

5 Parini 951 1643 1133 1707 1192 1347 1173 9146 7734 314

6 Mx Garda Lake 238 1673 204 1619 494 1881 1637 7746 9134 1400

7 Schianno 1181 1193 651 1323 500 1155 1046 7049 9831 697

8 Cairatese 608 1452 388 182 1640 416 790 670 6146 10734 903

9 Intimiano N. Noseda 392 1697 173 1306 179 750 1132 5629 11251 517

10 Gorlese Mario Colombo 866 985 178 1274 660 1314 5277 11603 352

11 Quattro T 466 1492 195 1384 493 0 1061 5091 11789 186

12 Mercallo 1007 950 1513 1235 4705 12175 386

13

L.C. Racing Motocross 

Team 198 1855 196 1132 1182 4563 12317 142

14 Pippo Levati 248 894 514 0 1239 518 410 685 4508 12372 55

15 Porta Nuova 747 500 620 542 273 470 464 3616 13264 892

16 Lumezzane 197 631 205 764 276 659 465 3197 13683 419

17 Bernareggio 246 567 259 850 224 471 442 3059 13821 138

18 Mantovano T. Nuvolari 532 831 702 931 2996 13884 63

19 Somma Lombardo 908 730 210 118 1006 2972 13908 24

21 Mx Revel 295 404 280 1126 205 224 200 2734 14146 238

22 Rt 973 Mx School 407 191 189 500 212 552 622 2673 14207 61

23 Cremona 139 496 871 599 541 2646 14234 27

24 Team Giunta Factory 393 407 371 533 427 200 184 2515 14365 131

25 Gamma 402 493 192 463 613 2163 14717 352
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26 A.M.C. 93 320 408 563 310 204 212 2017 14863 146

27 Abbiate Guazzone 460 276 420 251 266 248 1921 14959 96

28 Zeta Mx Park 286 288 293 436 275 310 1888 14992 33

29 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano 315 1114 0 370 1799 15081 89

30 Francy Racing Team 557 113 555 499 1724 15156 75

31 Green 460 496 410 246 1612 15268 112

32 Oggiono 219 551 357 212 188 1527 15353 85

33 Varese 512 220 360 423 1515 15365 12

34 Giallo 23 Young 308 0 0 410 0 578 210 1506 15374 9

35 M.V. Gallarate 866 142 251 242 1501 15379 5

36 Darfo Boario Terme 400 202 451 409 1462 15418 39

37 P. Mozzanica 182 370 182 226 187 229 1376 15504 86

38 Brivio R. Lavelli 858 171 257 1286 15594 90

39 Bergamo 202 184 0 185 210 223 192 1196 15684 90

40 Rs 77 253 460 235 202 1150 15730 46

41 Mariano Comense 428 220 222 198 1068 15812 82

42 Sebino 208 138 205 275 226 1052 15828 16

43 Le Aquile del Lura 214 229 116 280 839 16041 213

44 Costa Volpino 488 236 724 16156 115

45 Vimercate 210 197 218 625 16255 99

46 Gardone V.T. 187 195 241 623 16257 2

47 Fast Team 159 171 192 522 16358 101

48 Motodromo Castelletto 106 129 88 177 500 16380 22

49 Pavia 55 147 109 78 389 16491 111

50 Energy 126 194 0 320 16560 69

51 Chieve 290 0 290 16590 30

52 Valle Staffora 196 196 16684 94

53 Le Valli 182 182 16698 14

54 Visab 108 34 142 16738 40

55 G.S. Galaello 91 91 16789 51

56 Bonate Sotto 29 29 16851 62

57 Brogliano 0 16880 29

58 Gaerne 0 0 16880 0

59 Galliate 0 0 0 16880 0


